
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 CW North Catholic 00:13:09.22 24

2 New Brighton 00:13:16.94 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eden Christian 00:13:05.86 9

Freedom 00:14:34.62 6
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 CW North Catholic 00:13:09.22 13 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 1371 Connor Maddalon 00:12:18.82 2

2 10 1372 Chris Virostek 00:12:48.33 3

3 13 1370 Zach Baker 00:13:18.84 4

4 16 1374 Brock Lanthaler 00:13:35.53 7

5 17 1377 Tim Roos 00:13:44.56 8

6 20 1373 Luke Crum 00:13:50.06 (11)

7 23 1376 Andrew Schafale 00:14:27.53 (13)

2 New Brighton 00:13:16.94 8 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 1319 Dennis Whalen 00:11:55.05 1

2 14 1320 Triston Hall 00:13:22.54 5

3 15 1321 Donnie Drodge 00:13:31.29 6

4 18 1322 Legion Lake 00:13:47.28 9

5 19 1324 Jared Lewis 00:13:48.55 10

6 22 1323 Levi Troyer 00:14:00.43 (12)

7 26 1325 Isaac Bobin 00:15:04.79 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 1389 Adam Hessler SO 00:11:04.57 Freedom

2 1 1319 Dennis Whalen SR 00:11:55.05 New Brighton

3 1 1346 John Barry SR 00:12:07.31 Eden Christian

4 2 1349 Ben Hudock SR 00:12:10.54 Eden Christian

5 2 1371 Connor Maddalon FR 00:12:18.82 CW North Catholic

6 4 1352 Eric Gronbeck SO 00:12:23.30 Eden Christian

7 5 1348 Mason Hicks SR 00:12:28.81 Eden Christian

8 3 1395 Austin Schroeder SR 00:12:40.54 Freedom

9 6 1351 Sawyer Zadan SR 00:12:46.63 Eden Christian

10 3 1372 Chris Virostek SR 00:12:48.33 CW North Catholic

11 (8) 1354 Wes Rodu SO 00:12:50.31 Eden Christian

12 (9) 1347 Mario Cosentino SR 00:13:12.05 Eden Christian

13 4 1370 Zach Baker FR 00:13:18.84 CW North Catholic

14 5 1320 Triston Hall SR 00:13:22.54 New Brighton

15 6 1321 Donnie Drodge SR 00:13:31.29 New Brighton

16 7 1374 Brock Lanthaler SR 00:13:35.53 CW North Catholic

17 8 1377 Tim Roos SO 00:13:44.56 CW North Catholic

18 9 1322 Legion Lake SR 00:13:47.28 New Brighton

19 10 1324 Jared Lewis JR 00:13:48.55 New Brighton

20 (11) 1373 Luke Crum SO 00:13:50.06 CW North Catholic

21 0 1353 Drew Lipinski SO 00:13:51.30 Eden Christian

22 (12) 1323 Levi Troyer SR 00:14:00.43 New Brighton

23 (13) 1376 Andrew Schafale SO 00:14:27.53 CW North Catholic

24 10 1396 Noah Spanos SO 00:14:31.48 Freedom

25 0 1378 Jake Fischer SO 00:14:58.53 CW North Catholic

26 (14) 1325 Isaac Bobin SO 00:15:04.79 New Brighton

27 0 1375 Adam Zalenski SO 00:15:15.03 CW North Catholic

28 0 1327 Chris Matheny SO 00:15:23.03 New Brighton

29 0 1379 John Keelan FR 00:15:35.29 CW North Catholic

30 0 1355 Joey Rothacher FR 00:16:02.53 Eden Christian

31 11 1398 Tyler Waggoner FR 00:16:03.03 Freedom

32 12 1391 Gordon Kalamacz SR 00:16:19.54 Freedom

33 (13) 1390 Andrew Kalamacz JR 00:16:48.54 Freedom

34 0 1386 Nick Paulson FR 00:16:48.82 CW North Catholic

35 0 1381 Nickolas Corlew SO 00:19:20.51 CW North Catholic
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36 0 1385 Nicholas Crum SO 00:20:00.78 CW North Catholic
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